## PINE TREE STATE DOBERMAN PINSCHER CLUB, Inc. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I hereby apply for membership in the PINE TREE DOBERMAN PINSCHER CLUB. I agree to support the following objectives of the Club:

- To encourage and promote the best interests of Doberman Pinschers in all endeavors;
- To uphold the Official Breed Standard as set forth by the Parent Club, the Doberman Pinscher Club of America and as accepted by the American Kennel Club;
- To exhibit and encourage in others true sportsmanship in all events for which Dobermans are eligible;
- To hold a variety of activities which showcase the abilities of the Doberman Pinscher, including, but not limited to conformation and performance events.
- To aid in the education of pet owners, breeders, competitors, and the general public regarding the true character, temperament, and capabilities of the Doberman Pinscher.
- To encourage responsible stewardship of the breed among all groups.
- To support and abide by the Code of Ethics as set forth by the Doberman Pinscher Club of America.
  DATE

NAME	SIGNATURE	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP		
TELEPHONE #	E-MAIL	
OCCUPATION		
DUES PAID \$15/year		
SPONSOR		
SPONSOR		
		OVER

DOG (S) OWNED (Breed, Titles, etc.)

Are you willing to serve in an office? On the Board of Directors? Y N
Are you willing to work on any future committees? Y N
What "talents" can you offer the Pine Tree State Doberman Pinscher Club?
What do you hope to gain by being a member of the Pine Tree State Doberman Pinscher Club?
Date of Birth: Month and Day only
Applicants must attend two meetings or events and secure two sponsors to be considered for membership.
Mail application with fee (\$15) to:

Beth Walker, Treasurer PTSDPC 300 Beech Ridge Rd Scarborough, ME 04074